Activity Completion Report

Activity Details:

Activity Title: Training Programme on NIRF

Date & Duration of activity (Days): 26 December 2024 (one-day) **Venue of the Activity:** Board Room, IIHMR University, Jaipur

Name of the school: IQAC Cell

Name of the organiser: Dr. Aarti Sharma Name of the Speaker: Dr. Mridul Dharwal

Event Details & Description: Internal Quality Assurance Cell of IIHMR University, Jaipur organised a Training Programme on NIRF on 26 December 2024 at 3.00 pm. The speaker for this training was Dr. Mridul Dharwal. The training programme provided an overview of the National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF), highlighted its importance, explained the methodology and metrics and shared guidelines and data requirements for Data Capturing System.

Participants Details

Total Participants	Number of Male	Number of Female
07	6	01

• List with name of participants, affiliation:

S. No.	Name	Affiliation
1.	Dr. P.R. Sodani	IIHMR University, Jaipur
2.	Dr. Sandeep Kumar Suhag	IIHMR University, Jaipur
3.	Dr. Aarti Sharma	IIHMR University, Jaipur
4.	Mr. Subhabrata Mitra	IIHMR University, Jaipur
5.	Mr. Prasoon Jain	IIHMR University, Jaipur
6.	Mr. Ramavatar Sahu	IIHMR University, Jaipur
7.	Mr. Tarun Kumar Gupta	IIHMR University, Jaipur

• Attach Geotagged Photographs of the activity.



